
2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
 
  
  Men  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:19.21 Y  F A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Maximus Williamson (11) River Paulk (12) Riccardo Osio (11) Cooper Lucas (12) 
 Jacob Roberts  (11) Simon Wright  (11) Cash Strickland  (11) Eason Cormack  (11) 

  2     1:22.71 Y  F A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Jackson A. Hernandez (11) Matteo Palmisani (11) Alex Schwartz (12) Quinn Tyler (12) 
 Lucas Mijares  (11) Andrew G. Balson  (12) Coleman O'Brian  Jackson O'Brian  

  3     1:23.46 Y  F A Relay HUKI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Eddie Jin (12) Johnny Durkan (11) Blane B. Gerth (10) Tyler R. Grafmiller (11) 
 Ethan R. Fixmer  (12) Trevor Z. James  (10) Reid R. Rodriguez  (10) Billy Krebs  (12) 

  4     1:23.63 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Ryan D. Rautenbach (12) Jackson T. Landahl (12) Tyler T. Tannenberger (12) Wesley A. Foster (11) 
 Rodrigo Sanchez-Garcia  (11) Nikolas Petzold  (09) Gidean Karp  (12) Julius Ferguson  (09) 

  5     1:23.64 Y  F A Relay HUAT  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Connor E. Kimble (12) Taylor L. Pack (10) Jack O. Toole (11) John E. Simmons (11) 
 Jack P. Egan  (12) Owen S. Toole  (09) Tyron Chew  Cole Faerber  

  6     1:23.65 Y  F A Relay COOR  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Mason Otwell (11) Caleb Rojas (12) Thai Koehnle (11) Dylan Avery (12) 
 Micah Tennison  (09) Noah Hamner  (11) Luke Philpot  (11)  

  7     1:24.72 Y  F A Relay PROS  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Jacob Wimberly (12) Michael Morrow (11) Meng Yeo (10) Joshua Stewart (09) 
 Adam Chong  (11) Tristan McHam  (12) Eli McWard  (12) Jaylen Sharp  (12) 

  8     1:24.88 Y  F A Relay KLCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 James Gottfried (12) Eric W. Rangel (12) TaylorLee K. Goebel (12) Alejandro Michelena (11) 
 Matthew H. Wang  (11) Chris Harris  (12) Matthew W. Graff  (11)  
 
2nd Team 
 
  9     1:24.95 Y  F A Relay SAJO  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Austin L. Moore (11) Trevor Bordelon (11) Diego A. Rojas (12) Ethan S. Moore (11) 
 Colin Stewart  (12) Landin Sinn  (09) Nick Flores  (09) Aidam Molland  (09) 

  10     1:24.96 Y  F A Relay HOLA  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Tsubasa Rhoe (11) Anton Hozyaev (12) Lucas Wooldridge (10) Paul Nuval (12) 
 Cade Robertson  (12) Kieran Vasan  (09) August Kimmel  (9) Grant Dionne  (12) 

  11     1:25.13 Y  F A Relay RRWE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Josh Lee (10) Harrison A. Tater (9) Julian M. Rusk (9) Raphael J. Wang (11) 
 Zachary M. Goh  (11) Ivan T. Leong  (12) Kevin Z. Qian  (11) Steven C. Ma  (11) 

  12     1:25.33 Y  P A Relay KLEI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Quint Erwin (11) Ethan Samuels (10) Trenton Cassens (11) Kannen Crossland (09) 
 Fisher Strong  (11) Zachary Brewer  (10) Jacob Sawka  (12)  

  13     1:25.43 Y  F A Relay SARE  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Noah Ott (12) Nico Ortiz Carrion (12) Johnny Ganser (10) Grant J. Lilly (10) 
 Samuel N. Killpack  (09) Luke Gonzalez  (12) Alex Trevino Aguilera  (11) Darryl Gaona II  (11) 

  14     1:25.48 Y  P A Relay AUAN  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Benjamin M. Jaggers (9) Brandon A. Farrens (10) Dylan H. England (12) Andres A. Brooks (12) 
 Tyler J. Farrens  (10) Kai L. Kawakami-Lynd  (11) Gus Lott   

  15     1:25.62 Y  F A Relay HSTR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Julian A. Hemmer (11) Brock Hunter (10) Marin Pavlin (11) James Hackney (10) 
 Andy Zhuri  (12) Vince Nguyen  (10) Richard A. Conticello  (11)  

  16     1:25.69 Y  F A Relay MILE  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 1 Regional Meet 

 David Fuentes (10) David Sites (9) Gavin Rochelle (11) George Workman (11) 
 Brendan Morgan  (11) Aiden Pope  (12) Jacob Bladen  (10) Stephan Sites  (9) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:25.98 Y  F A Relay KTOM  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Francesco Boone  Daniel Xu (10) Zayden Bach  Carter Gray  
 Jason Wang  (11) Logan Solomon  Patricio Perezpuebla  Ethan Lin  

  18     1:26.00 Y  F A Relay KJOR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Cooper Thielemann (SO) Johann Palamattam (FR) Jonathan Palamattam (SR) Trace Lucio III (12) 
 Thomas Perez  (FR) Haggin Lockhart  (SR) Hayden Mok  (FR) Riley Potter  (SO) 
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
  19     1:26.09 Y  F A Relay NOCL  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Ayden M. Almaraz (12) Kayden M. Curbow (12) Cole F. Faux (12) Evan M. Croley (12) 
 Jase W. Wardlow-Gomez  (11) Chase Samuel  (12) Carlos A. Baez del Bosque  (09) Tristan R. Clark  (12) 

  20     1:26.15 Y  F A Relay BRID  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Henry Hugele (12) Minh H. Tran (10) Zachary Huffman (12) Jackson Hartzler (09) 

 
  21     1:26.17 Y  F A Relay LEMA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 
 Kris A. Podsiadlo (12) Hudson L. Roybal (09) Cy Dion (12) Landon O. Heuer (10) 
 Jake Schwendinger  (11) Joseph McCreary  (12)   

  22     1:26.25 Y  F A Relay HUSC  11/16/2023 TISCA-Gulf Invite 2023 

 Luke M. Stibrich (12) Quinn Bigney (11) Rhett M. Marzetta (12) Keagan A. Donnally (11) 

 
  23     1:26.38 Y  P A Relay DRIP  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 
 Zachary M. Collins (10) Nolan C. Granger (12) Connor R. Caffrey (11) Landon C. Bucher (11) 
 Charlie Hovatter  (11) Jordan A. Ledbetter  (11) Nathan Nolan  (11) William K. Napier  (11) 

  24     1:26.51 Y  F A Relay HSJE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Andrew Watkins (11) Finnian Helman (11) Jason Butz (11) Michael Yuen (10) 
 Elias Al-Ramahi  (11) Jack Magnus  (12) Harris Cozart  (11)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
  Men  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
  1     1:30.19 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Ryan D. Rautenbach (12) Tyler T. Tannenberger (12) Wesley A. Foster (11) Jackson T. Landahl (12) 
 Rodrigo Sanchez-Garcia  (11) Daniel P. Rautenbach  (10) Albert Kaci  (12) Ian Jones  (12) 

  2     1:30.61 Y  F A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Collin Quickstad (12) Branden Beladi (12) Riccardo Osio (11) Maxwell Stanislaus (10) 
 Eason Cormack  (11) Simon Wright  (11) Jacob Roberts  (11) Cash Strickland  (11) 

  3     1:31.71 Y  F A Relay KASL  11/16/2023 2023 West Houston TISCA 

 Connor M. Jones (11) Dillon Dierschke (10) Joel L. Nace (12) Yassine M. Hussien (11) 

 
  4     1:31.77 Y  F A Relay LEFM  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 
 Luke Garrett (11) Dallas Jones (11) Sebastian Marrujo (12) Aubrey Jaya (11) 
 Jerry Teng  (11) Dhruv Salvi  (11) Jack Laclair  (11)  

  5 *   1:31.90 Y  P A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Max C. Hatcher (12) Grant A. Bibza (12) Collin M. Woods (12) Quinn Tyler (12) 
 Lucas Mijares  (11) Coleman O'Brian  Jackson O'Brian  Andrew G. Balson  (12) 

  5 *   1:31.90 Y  P A Relay PROS  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Brayden Jones (10) John Stewart (12) Jacob Wimberly (12) Michael Morrow (11) 
 Adam Chong  (11) Tristan McHam  (12) Eli McWard  (12) Jaylen Sharp  (12) 

  7     1:32.13 Y  F A Relay AUVA  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Aaron Gordon (11) Nethaniel Mester (10) Danny Bishop (12) Gabriel Aleman (11) 
 Shawn Shahmir  (12) Connor Cox  (12) Cayden Maguire  (12) Jack Ritter  (12) 

  8     1:32.62 Y  F A Relay RRWE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Kevin Z. Qian (11) Steven C. Ma (11) Raphael J. Wang (11) Josh Lee (10) 
 Julian M. Rusk  (9) Phoenix R. Mielcarek  (11) Nathan S. Chor  (11) Zachary M. Goh  (11) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:33.29 Y  F A Relay COOR  11/16/2023 TISCA-Gulf Invite 2023 

 Caleb Rojas (12) Mason Otwell (11) Thai Koehnle (11) Dylan Avery (12) 
  10     1:33.46 Y  F A Relay HUKI  1/26/2024 2024 District 21-6A Championship 
 Trevor Z. James (10) Joshua D. Yates (12) Tyler R. Grafmiller (11) Eddie Jin (12) 
 Eli D. Palmer  (12) Kenneth C. Foster  (10) Johnny Durkan  (11) Peyton M. Johnston  (12) 

  11     1:33.70 Y  F A Relay NOCL  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Tristan R. Clark (12) Evan M. Croley (12) Ayden M. Almaraz (12) Cole F. Faux (12) 
 Kayden M. Curbow  (12) Jase W. Wardlow-Gomez  (11) Carlos A. Baez del Bosque  (09) Chase Samuel  (12) 

  12     1:34.27 Y  F A Relay KLCA  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Brendon P. Braband (10) James Gottfried (12) Alejandro Michelena (11) Eric W. Rangel (12) 
 Matthew W. Graff  (11) Luke M. Heiman  (10) TaylorLee K. Goebel  (12) Chris Harris  (12) 

  13     1:34.43 Y  F A Relay EPCO -BD 2/9/2024 2024 6A - 1 Regional Meet 

 Jp Cardenas (11) Nico Ramirez (11) Eric Hernandez (11) Demian Hidalgo (11) 
 David Diaz  (10) Joe Joe Gonzalez  (12) Luke McGrath  (11) Pedro Valverde  (10) 

  14     1:34.46 Y  P A Relay AUAN  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Benjamin M. Jaggers (9) Andres A. Brooks (12) Kai L. Kawakami-Lynd (11) Tyler J. Farrens (10) 
 Brandon A. Farrens  (10) Dylan H. England  (12) Max C. Bisang  (11) Gus Lott  (9) 

  15     1:34.55 Y  F A Relay RORO  1/26/2024 2024 District 25-6A Championship 

 Cruz A. Eklund (11) Daniel T. Molloy (11) Oliver S. Rowe (11) Bucky Gettys (11) 
 Ian A. Darg de Lira  (12) Saveli D. Nosko  (12) Skyler J. Yue  (12) Declan T. Graves  (12) 

  16 *   1:34.67 Y  P A Relay KTOM  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Logan Solomon  Carter Gray  Javier Brenes-Quesada  Daniel Xu (10) 
 Ryan Lin  Patricio Perezpuebla  Jason Wang  (11) Luke LaBrose  

  16 *   1:34.67 Y  F A Relay DJES  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Jonah Ruhl (09) William Savarese (12) Luke Lary (10) Sam Kennington (10) 
 Flyn Hughes  (11)    

  16 *   1:34.67 Y  F A Relay SARE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Matthew K. Smith (12) Darryl Gaona II (11) Nico Ortiz Carrion (12) Alex Trevino Aguilera (11) 
 Grant J. Lilly  (10) Noah Ott  (12) Johnny Ganser  (10) Samuel N. Killpack  (09) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  19     1:34.68 Y  F A Relay HUSC  1/26/2024 2024 District 21-6A Championship 

 Tyler H. Tran (10) Rhett M. Marzetta (12) Luke M. Stibrich (12) Quinn Bigney (11) 
 Cody D. Wharton  (10) Nate I. Garcia  (10) Joshua W. Mitchell  (09)  

  20     1:34.69 Y  F A Relay NOBR  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
 Ben Brockmeier (11) Jason R. Manzo (12) Patrick J. Maldonado (11) John C. Calef (12) 
 Chris K. de Vries  (10) Zack Z. Ning  (12) Joseph Bonner  (10) Alerik J. Hernandez  (11) 

  21     1:34.84 Y  F A Relay HUAT  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Jack O. Toole (11) Connor J. Wheeler (12) Landon G. Clark (10) Taylor L. Pack (10) 
 John E. Simmons  (11) Owen S. Toole  (09) Luke M. Smeltzer  (10) Jack P. Egan  (12) 

  22     1:34.89 Y  F A Relay BRID  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Henry Hugele (12) Jackson Hartzler (09) Alex Fenza (09) Zachary Huffman (12) 
 Kerry Nguyen  (11) Reece D. Rodriguez  (10) Minh H. Tran  (10) Timothy Pham  (11) 

  23     1:35.07 Y  F A Relay NWEA  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 1 Regional Meet 

 John H. Aegerter (12) David W. Roach (12) Evan L. Witte (12) Jonathan C. McKee (12) 
 Jacob D. Hinojosa  (12) Hunter C. Szpakowski  (12) Nathan Clark  (11) Cooper Gardner  (11) 

  24     1:35.14 Y  F A Relay LEMA  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Jake Schwendinger (11) Kris A. Podsiadlo (12) Hudson L. Roybal (09) Landon O. Heuer (10) 
 Joseph McCreary  (12) Pierce m. Johnson  (09) Dylan D. Hayslip  (12) Jan A. Warcholinski  (09) 
 
 
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
  Men  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     2:53.80 Y  F A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Maximus Williamson (11) Cooper Lucas (12) Maxwell Stanislaus (10) River Paulk (12) 
 Eason Cormack  (11) Cash Strickland  (11) Simon Wright  (11) Jacob Roberts  (11) 

  2     3:01.31 Y  F A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Matteo Palmisani (11) Max C. Hatcher (12) Jackson A. Hernandez (11) Alex Schwartz (12) 
 Lucas Mijares  (11) Coleman O'Brian  Jackson O'Brian  Andrew G. Balson  (12) 

  3     3:02.56 Y  F A Relay COOR  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Micah Tennison (09) Noah Hamner (11) Dylan Avery (12) Thai Koehnle (11) 
 Caleb Rojas  (12) Mason Otwell  (11) Luke Philpot  (11)  

  4     3:03.14 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Wesley A. Foster (11) Jackson T. Landahl (12) Gidean Karp (12) Ryan D. Rautenbach (12) 
 Rodrigo Sanchez-Garcia  (11) Daniel P. Rautenbach  (10) Ian Jones  (12) Albert Kaci  (12) 

  5     3:03.33 Y  F A Relay AUVA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Danny Bishop (12) Aaron Gordon (11) Jack Ritter (12) Gabriel Aleman (11) 
 Colton T. Spaulding  (11) Connor Cox  (12)   

  6     3:03.96 Y  P A Relay PROS  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Jacob Wimberly (12) Brayden Jones (10) Meng Yeo (10) Michael Morrow (11) 
 Adam Chong  (11) Tristan McHam  (12) Eli McWard  (12) Joshua Stewart  (09) 

  7     3:04.11 Y  F A Relay HUKI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Eddie Jin (12) Trevor Z. James (10) Billy Krebs (12) Tyler R. Grafmiller (11) 
 Ethan R. Fixmer  (12) Reid R. Rodriguez  (10) Johnny Durkan  (11) Blane B. Gerth  (10) 

  8     3:05.23 Y  F A Relay SARE  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Noah Ott (12) Johnny Ganser (10) Grant J. Lilly (10) Matthew K. Smith (12) 
 Alex Trevino Aguilera  (11) Declan Staunton  Samuel N. Killpack  (09) Darryl Gaona II  (11) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     3:05.40 Y  F A Relay HUAT  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Connor J. Wheeler (12) Jack O. Toole (11) Taylor L. Pack (10) John E. Simmons (11) 
 Owen S. Toole  (09) Cole Faerber  Tyron Chew  Jack P. Egan  (12) 

  10     3:05.58 Y  F A Relay KASL  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Joel L. Nace (12) Yassine M. Hussien (11) Dillon Dierschke (10) Connor M. Jones (11) 
 Shane A. McCollam  (12) Gabe Salles  (09) Arnaldo G. Serpa  (11) Dmitrijs Sterbs  (09) 

  11     3:05.74 Y  P A Relay LEFM  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Aubrey Jaya (11) Jacob Lowe (12) Sebastian Marrujo (12) Luke Garrett (11) 
 Jerry Teng  (11) Jack Laclair  (11) Dhruv Salvi  (11)  

  12     3:05.98 Y  F A Relay DJES  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Jonah Ruhl (09) Luke Lary (10) Sebastian Suwanda (10) William Savarese (12) 
 Flyn Hughes  (11)    

  13     3:06.29 Y  F A Relay HOWS -US 2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Jack H. Brown (12) Max E. O'Neil (12) Ian J. O'Neil (12) Colby M. Williams (11) 
 Luke Poncio  (11) Karthik Bobbili  (12) Mikael Larsson  (11) Kai Mahone  (11) 

  14     3:07.05 Y  F A Relay AUAN  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Benjamin M. Jaggers (9) Brandon A. Farrens (10) Dylan H. England (12) Andres A. Brooks (12) 
 Tyler J. Farrens  (10) Kai L. Kawakami-Lynd  (11) Gus Lott   

  15     3:07.59 Y  F A Relay HUSC  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Keagan A. Donnally (11) Luke M. Stibrich (12) Connor R. Wharton (12) Quinn Bigney (11) 
 Michael C. Morris  (10) Vito I. Arrambide  (10) Cody D. Wharton  (10)  

  16     3:07.61 Y  P A Relay KLEI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Quint Erwin (11) Ethan Samuels (10) Trenton Cassens (11) Kannen Crossland (09) 
 Jacob Sawka  (12) Dylan Voyles  (10) Jackson Kam  (10)  
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     3:07.78 Y  F A Relay KTOM  11/16/2023 TISCA-Gulf Invite 2023 

 Logan Solomon  Javier Brenes-Quesada  Carter Gray  Jason Wang (11) 

 
  18     3:07.95 Y  F A Relay HSTR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 
 Julian A. Hemmer (11) Jack C. Robertson (9) Nathan E. Moss (11) James Hackney (10) 
 Andy Zhuri  (12) Vince Nguyen  (10) Richard A. Conticello  (11)  
 
 
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 
6A Boys 

 
  19     3:10.18 Y  F A Relay NWEA  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 1 Regional Meet 

 John H. Aegerter (12) Jonathan C. McKee (12) David W. Roach (12) Evan L. Witte (12) 
 Cooper Gardner  (11) Nathan Clark  (11) Jacob D. Hinojosa  (12) Chas Axmacher  (11) 

  20     3:10.22 Y  P A Relay RORO  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Bucky Gettys (11) Ian A. Darg de Lira (12) Cruz A. Eklund (11) Oliver S. Rowe (11) 
 Daniel T. Molloy  (11) William B. Chenault  (10) Gavin J. Hantelman  (11) Samuel A. Yang  (11) 

  21     3:10.56 Y  F A Relay KLCA  1/25/2024 2024 UIL District 15-6A Championships 

 Alejandro Michelena (11) Eric W. Rangel (12) TaylorLee K. Goebel (12) James Gottfried (12) 

 
  22     3:10.61 Y  F A Relay HOME  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 
 Andre L. Redelinghuys (11) Gabriel L. Vasquez (11) Reid E. Vandervoort (12) Isaac Z. Dinari (11) 
 Christophe Gadin  (12) Max T. Lee  (12) Parker C. Reeves  (12) Kingston C. Vickers  (10) 

  23     3:10.68 Y  F A Relay MNLR  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Jayden Atkins (12) Solomon Goins (11) Lukas Avitia (10) Joseph Pollock (11) 
 Carston Silva  (10) Nikolas Conway  (10)   

  24     3:11.05 Y  F A Relay AULT  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Ben X. Liang (9) Travis C. Zinzer (12) Victor V. Teeters (11) Miguel Cervantes (10) 
 Andrew R. Pataky  (11) Logan T. Van Veldhuisen  (12) Karthik Darisi  (11) Cameron L. Groszek  (11) 
 
 
 

 


